The Rinx Hockey League Standing
Men Over 30 A
Team					GP		W		L		T
Penguins			        8		0		0		0
Plants    				        2		6		0		0

Men Over 30 B
Long Island Shamrocks 	 4		5		0		0
Hammerheads		         2		7		0		0


The Rinx Hockey League Schedule
			      	Fall 2025
Thursday September  18 9:20 pm      Shamrocks vs. Hammerheads
					    10:30 pm	 Plants  vs Penquins
Thursday September 25  9:20 pm     Hammerheads vs Plant                      Thursday October 2	     9:20 pm      Shamrocks vs Plants
                                            10:30 pm    Penquins vs.  Hammerheads
Thursday October 9	     9:20 pm     Hammerheads vs Shamrocks
					     10:30 pm    Penquins vs Planrs
Thursday Ocober 16	     9:20 pm      Shamrocks vs Penquins
Thursday October 23	     9:20 pm      Shamrocks vs. Hammerheads
					     10:30 pm	   Plants  vs Penquins
Thursday October 30         9:20 pm      Plants vs. Hammerheads
					      10:30 pm	    Shamrocks  vs Penquins
Thursday November 6       9:20 pm       Plants vs Shamrocks
					       10:30 pm     Hammerheads vs Penquins
Thursday November 13	9:20 pm	     Hammerheads vs Shamrocks
			       
Thursday November 20	9 :20 pm      Plants vs Hammerheads
						10:30 pm     Penquins vs Shamrock
Thursday December 4		9:20    pm    Shamrocks vs Hammerheads
						10:30 pm     Penquins vs Plants                           Thursday December 11		9:20    pm    Shamrocks vs Hammerheads
						10:30 pm     Penquins vs Plants











